Features
■ 12.7 x 12.7 mm
■ High surge-energy handling
■  Low capacitance and insertion loss
■ RoHS compliant* versions available
Characteristics
   2047 Series Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27, 2003 including Annex.

Climatic Category (IEC 60068-1) .............................................................................................................  40/90/21
Note: At delivery AQL 0.65, level II DIN ISO 2859
Product Dimensions How to Order
2047  -  xx  -  A  __  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 09 = 90 V 23 = 230 V
 15 = 150 V 35 = 350 V
Leads
 A =  None
Packaging
 Blank = Bulk Packaging (Standard) - 50 units per box
Plating Option
    Blank = Standard Product - Tin/Lead Plating
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
    Ni = Nickel Plating
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
12.7 ± 0.38
(0.500 ± 0.015)
6.69 ± 0.25
(.260 ± 0.010)
DIA.
DIA.
REF.
0.76
(0.030)
12.7 ± 0.76
(0.500 ± 0.015)
REV. F 04/11
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER